
1 Bron Christian 1636 Broc 24.12.59 V PPA D 49 pts
2 Leuenberger Marcel 2052 Fontainemelon 18.02.55 SV PPA D 48 pts
3 Sassi Véréna 2000 Neuchâtel 19.03.63 V PPA D 47 pts
4 Faedo Gabriela 2000 Neuchâtel 29.07.64 V PPA D 46 pts
5 Bürki Jean-Claude 2000 Neuchâtel 11.07.53 SV PPA D 45 pts
6 Minotti Daniel 2054 Chézard 05.02.63 V PPA D 45 pts
7 Leuenberger Francis 2208 Les Hauts-Geneveys 09.04.47 SV PPA D 44 pts
8 Leuenberger Gilbert 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 23.09.59 V PPA D 44 pts
9 Lauener Henri 2025 Chez-le-Bart 26.11.41 VH PPA D 23 pts

1 Ajaujo Leopoldo 2072 St-Blaise 11.10.57 V PO E 49 pts
2 Rub Roland 2053 Cernier 27.02.54 SV PO E 48 pts
3 Gonzalez José-Maria 2105 Travers 06.06.58 V PO E 48 pts
4 Neier Roland 2000 Neuchâtel 05.01.62 V PO E 46 pts
5 Kunz Jean-Pierre 2000 Neuchâtel 15.06.44 VH PO E 45 pts
6 Jordan Jean-Luc 2052 Fontainemelon 13.07.57 V PO E 45 pts
7 Pigny Patrizia 2314 La Sagne 09.11.61 V PO E 45 pts
8 Bagatella Franco 2112 Môtiers 12.10.48 SV PO E 44 pts
9 Billod Daniel 2400 Le Locle 24.12.55 SV PO E 43 pts

10 Barbezat Eric 2013 Colombier 21.03.46 SV PO E 42 pts
11 Brand Théo 2208 Les Hauts-Geneveys 09.01.39 VH PO E 41 pts
12 Bohren Armin 1450 Ste-Croix 25.07.34 VH PO E 34 pts
13 Sassi Pierre 2000 Neuchâtel 22.10.62 V PO E 33 pts
14 Clément Marc 2208 Les Hauts-Geneveys 02.08.62 V PO E 24 pts

1 Bron Christian 1636 Broc 24.12.59 V PPA D 99 pts
2 Leuenberger Gilbert 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 23.09.59 V PPA D 96 pts
4 Faedo Gabriela 2000 Neuchâtel 29.07.64 V PPA D 94 pts
3 Leuenberger Francis 2208 Les Hauts-Geneveys 09.04.47 SV PPA D 94 pts
5 Leuenberger Marcel 2052 Fontainemelon 18.02.55 SV PPA D 93 pts
6 Bürki Jean-Claude 2000 Neuchâtel 11.07.53 SV PPA D 92 pts
7 Sassi Véréna 2000 Neuchâtel 19.03.63 V PPA D 91
8 Minotti Daniel 2054 Chézard 05.02.63 V PPA D 90 pts
9 Lauener Henri 2025 Chez-le-Bart 26.11.41 VH PPA D 84 pts

1 Jordan Jean-Luc 2052 Fontainemelon 13.07.57 V PO E 97 pts
2 Gonzalez José-Maria 2105 Travers 06.06.58 V PO E 93 pts
3 Ajaujo Leopoldo 2072 St-Blaise 11.10.57 V PO E 92 pts
4 Neier Roland 2000 Neuchâtel 05.01.62 V PO E 89 pts
5 Rub Roland 2053 Cernier 27.02.54 SV PO E 88 pts
6 Bagatella Franco 2112 Môtiers 12.10.48 SV PO E 87 pts
7 Kunz Jean-Pierre 2000 Neuchâtel 15.06.44 VH PO E 86 pts
8 Pigny Patrizia 2314 La Sagne 09.11.61 V PO E 86 pts
9 Sassi Pierre 2000 Neuchâtel 22.10.62 V PO E 86 pts

10 Billod Daniel 2400 Le Locle 24.12.55 SV PO E 84 pts
11 Barbezat Eric 2013 Colombier 21.03.46 SV PO E 81 pts
12 Bohren Armin 1450 Ste-Croix 25.07.34 VH PO E 80 pts
14 Brand Théo 2208 Les Hauts-Geneveys 09.01.39 VH PO E 80 pts
15 Clément Marc 2208 Les Hauts-Geneveys 02.08.62 V PO E 59 pts
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Résultats 2025 Pistolet 25 mètres 


